such liabilities between SMUSD and MUSD based on the 
actual employee assignments. 

9.2.8(e) Oversee the adjustments to the Property Tax Transfer 
Amount that will occur if the Unrestricted General Fund 

Balance allocation to MUSD results in a fund balance of 
less than seven million five hundred thousand dollars 
($7,500,000). These adjustments, described in Section 
8.f.i. of the Operating Agreement and in Section 9 of the 
Revenue Sharing Agreement, will occur in the second and 
third year of operations of MUSD and a repayment of these 
adjustments to the Property Tax Transfer Amount in the

[...]

and determine the allocation of such liabilities betwe...
	9.2.8(e) Oversee the adjustments to the Property Tax Transfer Amount that will occur if the Unrestricted General Fund Balance allocation to MUSD results in a fund balance of less than seven million five hundred thousand dollars ($7,500,000). These adj...
	9.2.8(f) Any assets, liabilities or fund balances not identified in the Operating Agreement or uncertainties related to asset, liability, or fund balance distribution shall be allocated between SMUSD and MUSD at the discretion of the JPA.